B07500   1,309   39,830   1,466   47,294
BBBB  (  16,608 )  (  505,453 )  (  1,200 )  (  38,698 )

C00100  (  2,757 )  (  83,893 )  (  12,644 )  (  407,957 )
C04500   -   -  (  922 )  (  29,679 )
C04800   665   20,098   -   -
C04900   -   -  (  686 )  (  21,684 )
CCCC  (  2,092 )  (  63,795 )  (  14,252 )  (  459,320 )

DDDD   160  (  85,182 )  (  135 )  (  21,692 )

EEEE   22,287   588,041   1,003   15,555

E00100   30,203   974,050   29,200   958,495

E00200   $ 52,490   $ 1,562,091   $ 30,203   $ 974,050

-113-

Alchip Technologies, Limited

106 105 1 1 12 31

Alchip Technologies,  Limited 92 2

27

ASIC SOC

103 10 28

107 3 9

( )

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC

IFRSs

IFRSs

IAS 36

IAS 36

2 3

106 106 105

-114-

( ) 107 IFRSs

IASB 1
2014-2016 2

IFRS 2 2018 1 1
IFRS 4 IFRS 4 IFRS 9 2018 1 1

IFRS 9 2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IFRS 15 IFRS 15 2018 1 1
IAS 7 2017 1 1
IAS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 40 2018 1 1
IFRIC 22 2018 1 1

1

2  IFRS 12 2017 1 1

IAS 28 2018 1 1

 1.  IFRS 9

IAS 39

IFRS 9

 (1)

 (2)

-115-

106 12 31

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

IFRS 15

12

-116-

12

IFRS 9

IFRS 9

106

IFRS 9

IFRS 9 107

1 1

106 12 31
1 0 7 1 1

  $ 411,748   $ 8,211   $ 419,959

   -   149,440   149,440

   156,843  (  156,843 )   -

   -   394,240   394,240

   394,240  (  394,240 )   -
  $ 962,831   $ 808   $ 963,639

  $ 730,175  ( $ 13,194 )   $ 716,981
 (  51,052 )   14,002  (  37,050 )
  $ 679,123   $ 808   $ 679,931

-117-

106 12 31
1 0 7 1 1

  $ 13,836   $ 276   $ 14,112

   -   5,021   5,021

   5,270  (  5,270 )   -

   -   13,247   13,247

   13,247  (  13,247 )   -
  $ 32,353   $ 27   $ 32,380

  $ 26,820  ( $ 444 )   $ 26,376
 (  420 )   471   51
  $ 26,400   $ 27   $ 26,427

 2.  IFRS 15

IFRS 15

IAS 18 IAS 11

IFRS 15

 (1)

 (2)

 (3)

 (4)

 (5)

IFRS 15 107 1 1

-118-

( ) IASB

IFRSs

IASB 1
2015-2017 2019 1 1

IFRS 9 2019 1 1 2
IFRS 10 IAS 28

IFRS 16 2019 1 1 3
IFRS17 2021 1 1
IAS 19 2019 1 1 4
IAS 28 2019 1 1
IFRIC 23 2019 1 1

1

2 107 1 1

3 106 12 19 108 1 1

IFRS 16

4  2019 1 1

IFRS 16

IFRS 16 IAS 17

IFRS 16

IAS 17

IFRS 16

-119-

( )

IFRSs

( )

1

3

 1.  1

 2.  2 1

 3.  3

( )

 1.

 2.  12

 3.  12

-120-

 1.

 2.  12

 3.  12

( )

( )

-121-

( )

( )

( )

( )

-122-

( )

 1.

 (1)

A.

-123-

B.